Support Category Number

01_004_0107_1_1
01 011 0107 1 1

01_011_0107_1 1T

01 013 0107 1 1

01_013_0107_1 1T

01_014_0107 1 1

01_014 0107 1 1T

01045 0115 1 1
01_049 0107_1 1
01_054_0115 1 1
01_062_0115_1 1
01 063 0115 1 1
01_064_0115_1 1
01_300 0104 1 1

01_300_0104_1 1.T

02_051 0108 1 1
04_102_0125_6_1

04 102 0125 6 1T

04_103_0125_6_1

04 103 0125 6 1 T

04_104 0125 6_1

04 104 0125 6 1T

04_105_0125_6_1

04 105 0125 6 1 T

04_106_0125_6_1

04_106_0125 6 1 T

04_111_0136_6_1

04 111 01366 1 T

04_112_0136_6_1

Castle NDIS Price Guide - March 2020

Support Category Name

Assistance With Personal Domestic Activities

Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Weekday Daytime

Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Weekday Daytime - TTP
Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Saturday

Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Saturday - TTP

Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Sunday

Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Sunday - TTP

STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:4 - Weekday

Establishment Fee For Personal Care/Community Access (20 hours per month)
STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:2 - Weekday

STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:3 - Weekday

STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:3 - Saturday

STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:3 - Sunday

Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Level 1 - Weekday Daytime

Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Level 1 - Weekday Daytime - TTP
Transport

Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Public Holiday
Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Public Holiday - TTP
Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Weekday Afternoon
Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Weekday Afternoon - TTP
Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Weekday Daytime
Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Weekday Daytime - TTP
Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Saturday

Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Saturday - TTP
Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Sunday

Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Sunday - TTP

Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Standard - Weekday Daytime

Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Standard - Weekday Daytime - TTP
Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Standard - Saturday

Price

50.03
52.85
56.81
72.69
78.14
94.52
101.61
546.36
500.00
915.22
669.31
806.54
995.42
52.85
56.81
0.85
118.34
127.21
58.31
62.69
52.85
56.81
72.69
78.14
94.52
S 101.61
S 29.60
S 31.81
S 40.71
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Unit of Measure
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
DAILY
EACH
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
HOUR
HOUR
EACH
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR



04_112_0136_6_1_T
04_114_0136_6_1
04_114_0136_6_1_T
04_116_0104 6_1
04_116_0104_6_1_T
04 117 0104 6_1
04_117_0104_6_1_T
04_119 0104 6_1
04_119 0104 6_1_T
04_120 0136_6_1
04_120_0136_6_1_T
04 121 0136_6_1
04_121 0136_6_1_T
04 123 0136_6_1
04_123_0136_6_1_T
04 138 0136_6_1
04_138_0136_6_1_T
04_139 0136_6_1
04_139_0136_6_1_T
04_143_0136_6_1
04_143_0136_6_1_T
04_160_0136_6_1
04_160_0136_6_1_T
04_161 0136_6_1
04_161_0136_6_1_T
04_162_0136_6_1
04_162_0136_6_1_T
04_163_0136_6_1
04_163_0136_6_1_T
04_165_0136_6_1
04_165_0136_6_1_T
04_166_0136_6_1
04_166_0136_6_1_T

Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Standard - Saturday - TTP

Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Standard - Weekday Afternoon
Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Standard - Weekday Afternoon - TTP
Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Complex - Weekday Daytime
Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Complex - Weekday Daytime - TTP
Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Complex - Saturday

Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Complex - Saturday - TTP

Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Complex - Weekday Afternoon
Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Complex - Weekday Afternoon - TTP
Group Activities In The Community - 1:3 - Standard - Weekday Daytime
Group Activities In The Community - 1:3 - Standard - Weekday Daytime - TTP
Group Activities In The Community - 1:3 - Standard - Saturday

Group Activities In The Community - 1:3 - Standard - Saturday - TTP

Group Activities In The Community - 1:3 - Standard - Weekday Afternoon
Group Activities In The Community - 1:3 - Standard - Weekday Afternoon - TTP
Group Activities In The Community - 1:4 - Standard - Saturday

Group Activities In The Community - 1:4 - Standard - Saturday - TTP

Group Activities In The Community - 1:4 - Standard - Sunday

Group Activities In The Community - 1:4 - Standard - Sunday - TTP

Group Activities In The Community - 1:5 - Standard - Saturday

Group Activities In The Community - 1:5 - Standard - Saturday - TTP

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:1 - Standard - Weekday Daytime

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:1 - Standard - Weekday Daytime - TTP

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:1 - Standard - Weekday Afternoon

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:1 - Standard - Weekday Afternoon - TTP
Group Activities In A Centre - 1:1 - Standard - Saturday

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:1 - Standard - Saturday - TTP

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:1 - Standard - Sunday

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:1 - Standard - Sunday - TTP

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Weekday Daytime

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Weekday Daytime - TTP

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Weekday Afternoon

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Weekday Afternoon - TTP
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43.76
32.65
35.11
32.00
34.22
44.03
47.08
35.31
37.77
21.84
23.48
30.05
32.30
24.10
25.91
24.71
26.57
32.14
34.55
21.52
23.13
54.95
58.91
60.41
64.79
74.79
80.24
96.62
103.71
31.70
33.91
34.75
37.21

HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR



04_167_0136_6_1
04 167 0136_6_1 T
04_168_0136_6_1
04 168 0136 6_1 T
04_170_0136_6_1
04 170 0136 6_1 T
04_171_0136_6_1
04 171 01366 1 T
04_172_0136_6_1
04 172 01366 1 T
04_185_0104_6_1
04 185 0104 6 1 T
04_186_0104_6_1
04_186_0104 6 1 T
04_187_0104_6_1
04 187 0104 6 1 T
04_189 0104 6_1
04 189 0104 6 1 T
04_191 0104 6_1
04 191 0104 6 1 T
04_192_0104_6_1
04 192 0104 6 1 T
04_197_0104_6_1
04 197 0104 6 1 T
04_302_0104_1 1
04 302.0104 1 1T
04_590_0125_5_1
04 591 0136_5_1
04_592_0104_5_1
07_001_0106_8_3
07_002_0106_8_3
08_005_0106_2_3
08_590_0106_2_3

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Saturday

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Saturday - TTP

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Sunday

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Sunday - TTP

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Standard - Weekday Daytime
Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Standard - Weekday Daytime - TTP
Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Standard - Weekday Afternoon
Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Standard - Weekday Afternoon - TTP
Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Standard - Saturday

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Standard - Saturday - TTP

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:1 - Complex - Weekday Daytime
Group Activities In A Centre - 1:1 - Complex - Weekday Daytime - TTP
Group Activities In A Centre - 1:1 - Complex - Weekday Afternoon
Group Activities In A Centre - 1:1 - Complex - Weekday Afternoon - TTP
Group Activities In A Centre - 1:1 - Complex - Saturday

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:1 - Complex - Saturday - TTP

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:1 - Complex - Public Holiday

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:1 - Complex - Public Holiday - TTP
Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Complex - Weekday Afternoon
Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Complex - Weekday Afternoon - TTP
Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Complex - Saturday

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Complex - Saturday - TTP

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Complex - Saturday

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Complex - Saturday - TTP

Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Level 1 - Saturday
Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Level 1 - Saturday - TTP
Activity Based Transport

Activity Based Transport

Activity Based Transport

Level 1: Support Connection

Level 2: Coordination Of Supports

Assistance With Accommodation And Tenancy Obligations

Activity Based Transport
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42.81
45.86
55.03
59.00
23.94
25.58
26.20
28.01
32.15
34.40
59.25
63.21
65.16
69.54
80.73
86.18
130.07
138.94
37.41
39.87
46.13
49.18
34.60
36.85
72.69
78.14
0.85
0.85
0.85
60.16
98.06
60.16
0.85

HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
EACH

EACH

EACH

HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
EACH



08_590_0106_2_3
09_006_0106_6_3
09_007_0117_6_3
09 009 0117 6_3
09_590_0106_6_3
09 590_0106_6_3
09 591 0117 6_3
09 591 0117 6_3
10_016_0102_5_3
10_017_0102_5_3
10_021_0102_5_3
10_590_0102_5_3
10_590_0102_5_3
11 024 0117 7 3
11_590_0117 73
11 590 0117 73
13_030_0102_4 3
13_590_0102_4 3
15_035_0106_1_3
15_037 0117 13

Activity Based Transport

Life Transition Planning Incl. Mentoring, Peer-Support And Indiv Skill Develop

Skills Development In A Group

Individual Skills Development And Training

Activity Based Transport

Activity Based Transport

Activity Based Transport

Activity Based Transport

Individual Employment Support

Employment Preparation And Support In A Group - Group Of 3
School Leaver Employment Supports

Activity Based Transport

Activity Based Transport

Individual Social Skills Development

Activity Based Transport

Activity Based Transport

Transition Through School And To Further Education

Activity Based Transport

Assistance With Decision Making, Daily Planning and Budgeting

Individual Skill Development And Training Including Public Transport Training
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0.85
60.16
29.26
58.52

0.85

0.85

0.85

0.85
59.03
19.68
25.82

0.85

0.85
58.52

0.85

0.85
60.16

0.85
46.31
46.31

EACH
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
EACH
EACH
HOUR
EACH
EACH
HOUR
EACH
HOUR
HOUR



