Castle NDIS Price Guide - March 2020

Support Category Number	Support Category Name	Price	Unit of Measure
01_004_0107_1_1	Assistance With Personal Domestic Activities	\$ 50.03	HOUR
01_011_0107_1_1	Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Weekday Daytime	\$ 52.85	HOUR
01_011_0107_1_1_T	Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Weekday Daytime - TTP	\$ 56.81	HOUR
01_013_0107_1_1	Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Saturday	\$ 72.69	HOUR
01_013_0107_1_1_T	Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Saturday - TTP	\$ 78.14	HOUR
01_014_0107_1_1	Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Sunday	\$ 94.52	HOUR
01_014_0107_1_1_T	Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Sunday - TTP	\$ 101.61	HOUR
01_045_0115_1_1	STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:4 - Weekday	\$ 546.36	DAILY
01_049_0107_1_1	Establishment Fee For Personal Care/Community Access (20 hours per month)	\$ 500.00	EACH
01_054_0115_1_1	STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:2 - Weekday	\$ 915.22	DAILY
01_062_0115_1_1	STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:3 - Weekday	\$ 669.31	DAILY
01_063_0115_1_1	STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:3 - Saturday	\$ 806.54	DAILY
01_064_0115_1_1	STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:3 - Sunday	\$ 995.42	DAILY
01_300_0104_1_1	Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Level 1 - Weekday Daytime	\$ 52.85	HOUR
01_300_0104_1_1_T	Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Level 1 - Weekday Daytime - TTP	\$ 56.81	HOUR
02_051_0108_1_1	Transport	\$ 0.85	EACH
04_102_0125_6_1	Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Public Holiday	\$ 118.34	HOUR
04_102_0125_6_1_T	Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Public Holiday - TTP	\$ 127.21	HOUR
04_103_0125_6_1	Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Weekday Afternoon	\$ 58.31	HOUR
04_103_0125_6_1_T	Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Weekday Afternoon - TTP	\$ 62.69	HOUR
04_104_0125_6_1	Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Weekday Daytime	\$ 52.85	HOUR
04_104_0125_6_1_T	Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Weekday Daytime - TTP	\$ 56.81	HOUR
04_105_0125_6_1	Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Saturday	\$ 72.69	HOUR
04_105_0125_6_1_T	Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Saturday - TTP	\$ 78.14	HOUR
04_106_0125_6_1	Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Sunday	\$ 94.52	HOUR
04_106_0125_6_1_T	Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Sunday - TTP	\$ 101.61	HOUR
04_111_0136_6_1	Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Standard - Weekday Daytime	\$ 29.60	HOUR
04_111_0136_6_1_T	Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Standard - Weekday Daytime - TTP	\$ 31.81	HOUR
04_112_0136_6_1	Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Standard - Saturday	\$ 40.71	HOUR

04 442 0426 6 4 T	Course Astricities to The Course write, 4/2 Chandrad, Catuaday, TTD	4	42.70	HOLLD
04_112_0136_6_1_T	Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Standard - Saturday - TTP	\$		HOUR
04_114_0136_6_1	Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Standard - Weekday Afternoon	\$		HOUR
04_114_0136_6_1_T	Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Standard - Weekday Afternoon - TTP	\$		HOUR
04_116_0104_6_1	Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Complex - Weekday Daytime	\$,		HOUR
04_116_0104_6_1_T	Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Complex - Weekday Daytime - TTP	\$		HOUR
04_117_0104_6_1	Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Complex - Saturday	\$		HOUR
04_117_0104_6_1_T	Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Complex - Saturday - TTP	\$	47.08	HOUR
04_119_0104_6_1	Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Complex - Weekday Afternoon	\$	35.31	HOUR
04_119_0104_6_1_T	Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Complex - Weekday Afternoon - TTP	\$	37.77	HOUR
04_120_0136_6_1	Group Activities In The Community - 1:3 - Standard - Weekday Daytime	\$	21.84	HOUR
04_120_0136_6_1_T	Group Activities In The Community - 1:3 - Standard - Weekday Daytime - TTP	\$	23.48	HOUR
04_121_0136_6_1	Group Activities In The Community - 1:3 - Standard - Saturday	\$	30.05	HOUR
04_121_0136_6_1_T	Group Activities In The Community - 1:3 - Standard - Saturday - TTP	\$	32.30	HOUR
04_123_0136_6_1	Group Activities In The Community - 1:3 - Standard - Weekday Afternoon	\$	24.10	HOUR
04_123_0136_6_1_T	Group Activities In The Community - 1:3 - Standard - Weekday Afternoon - TTP	\$	25.91	HOUR
04_138_0136_6_1	Group Activities In The Community - 1:4 - Standard - Saturday	\$	24.71	HOUR
04_138_0136_6_1_T	Group Activities In The Community - 1:4 - Standard - Saturday - TTP	\$	26.57	HOUR
04_139_0136_6_1	Group Activities In The Community - 1:4 - Standard - Sunday	\$	32.14	HOUR
04_139_0136_6_1_T	Group Activities In The Community - 1:4 - Standard - Sunday - TTP	\$	34.55	HOUR
04_143_0136_6_1	Group Activities In The Community - 1:5 - Standard - Saturday	\$	21.52	HOUR
04_143_0136_6_1_T	Group Activities In The Community - 1:5 - Standard - Saturday - TTP	\$	23.13	HOUR
04_160_0136_6_1	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:1 - Standard - Weekday Daytime	\$	54.95	HOUR
04_160_0136_6_1_T	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:1 - Standard - Weekday Daytime - TTP	\$	58.91	HOUR
04_161_0136_6_1	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:1 - Standard - Weekday Afternoon	\$	60.41	HOUR
04_161_0136_6_1_T	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:1 - Standard - Weekday Afternoon - TTP	\$	64.79	HOUR
04_162_0136_6_1	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:1 - Standard - Saturday	\$	74.79	HOUR
04_162_0136_6_1_T	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:1 - Standard - Saturday - TTP	\$	80.24	HOUR
04_163_0136_6_1	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:1 - Standard - Sunday	\$	96.62	HOUR
04_163_0136_6_1_T	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:1 - Standard - Sunday - TTP	\$	103.71	HOUR
04_165_0136_6_1	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Weekday Daytime	\$		HOUR
04_165_0136_6_1_T	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Weekday Daytime - TTP	\$		HOUR
04_166_0136_6_1	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Weekday Afternoon	\$		HOUR
04_166_0136_6_1_T	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Weekday Afternoon - TTP	\$		HOUR
		7	- · ·	

04 167 0126 6 1	Crown Activities In A Control 1:2 Standard Saturday	\$	12 01	HOUR
04_167_0136_6_1	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Saturday	•		HOUR
04_167_0136_6_1_T	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Saturday - TTP	\$		
04_168_0136_6_1	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Sunday	\$		HOUR
04_168_0136_6_1_T	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Sunday - TTP	\$		HOUR
04_170_0136_6_1	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Standard - Weekday Daytime	\$		HOUR
04_170_0136_6_1_T	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Standard - Weekday Daytime - TTP	\$		HOUR
04_171_0136_6_1	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Standard - Weekday Afternoon	\$		HOUR
04_171_0136_6_1_T	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Standard - Weekday Afternoon - TTP	\$	28.01	HOUR
04_172_0136_6_1	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Standard - Saturday	\$	32.15	HOUR
04_172_0136_6_1_T	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Standard - Saturday - TTP	\$	34.40	HOUR
04_185_0104_6_1	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:1 - Complex - Weekday Daytime	\$	59.25	HOUR
04_185_0104_6_1_T	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:1 - Complex - Weekday Daytime - TTP	\$	63.21	HOUR
04_186_0104_6_1	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:1 - Complex - Weekday Afternoon	\$	65.16	HOUR
04_186_0104_6_1_T	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:1 - Complex - Weekday Afternoon - TTP	\$	69.54	HOUR
04_187_0104_6_1	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:1 - Complex - Saturday	\$	80.73	HOUR
04_187_0104_6_1_T	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:1 - Complex - Saturday - TTP	\$	86.18	HOUR
04_189_0104_6_1	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:1 - Complex - Public Holiday	\$	130.07	HOUR
04_189_0104_6_1_T	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:1 - Complex - Public Holiday - TTP	\$	138.94	HOUR
04_191_0104_6_1	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Complex - Weekday Afternoon	\$	37.41	HOUR
04_191_0104_6_1_T	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Complex - Weekday Afternoon - TTP	\$	39.87	HOUR
04 192 0104 6 1	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Complex - Saturday	\$	46.13	HOUR
04_192_0104_6_1_T	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Complex - Saturday - TTP	\$	49.18	HOUR
04_197_0104_6_1	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Complex - Saturday	\$	34.60	HOUR
 04_197_0104_6_1_T	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Complex - Saturday - TTP	\$		HOUR
 04_302_0104_1_1	Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Level 1 - Saturday	\$	72.69	HOUR
04_302_0104_1_1_T	Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Level 1 - Saturday - TTP	\$	78.14	HOUR
04 590 0125 5 1	Activity Based Transport	\$		EACH
04_591_0136_5_1	Activity Based Transport	\$		EACH
04_592_0104_5_1	Activity Based Transport	\$		EACH
07_001_0106_8_3	Level 1: Support Connection	\$		HOUR
07_002_0106_8_3	Level 2: Coordination Of Supports	\$		HOUR
08_005_0106_2_3	Assistance With Accommodation And Tenancy Obligations	\$		HOUR
08_590_0106_2_3	Activity Based Transport	\$		EACH
00_000_0100_2_0	Activity bused transport	Ų	0.00	LACII

08_590_0106_2_3	Activity Based Transport	\$ 0.85	EACH
09_006_0106_6_3	Life Transition Planning Incl. Mentoring, Peer-Support And Indiv Skill Develop	\$ 60.16	HOUR
09_007_0117_6_3	Skills Development In A Group	\$ 29.26	HOUR
09_009_0117_6_3	Individual Skills Development And Training	\$ 58.52	HOUR
09_590_0106_6_3	Activity Based Transport	\$ 0.85	EACH
09_590_0106_6_3	Activity Based Transport	\$ 0.85	EACH
09_591_0117_6_3	Activity Based Transport	\$ 0.85	EACH
09_591_0117_6_3	Activity Based Transport	\$ 0.85	EACH
10_016_0102_5_3	Individual Employment Support	\$ 59.03	HOUR
10_017_0102_5_3	Employment Preparation And Support In A Group - Group Of 3	\$ 19.68	HOUR
10_021_0102_5_3	School Leaver Employment Supports	\$ 25.82	HOUR
10_590_0102_5_3	Activity Based Transport	\$ 0.85	EACH
10_590_0102_5_3	Activity Based Transport	\$ 0.85	EACH
11_024_0117_7_3	Individual Social Skills Development	\$ 58.52	HOUR
11_590_0117_7_3	Activity Based Transport	\$ 0.85	EACH
11_590_0117_7_3	Activity Based Transport	\$ 0.85	EACH
13_030_0102_4_3	Transition Through School And To Further Education	\$ 60.16	HOUR
13_590_0102_4_3	Activity Based Transport	\$ 0.85	EACH
15_035_0106_1_3	Assistance With Decision Making, Daily Planning and Budgeting	\$ 46.31	HOUR
15_037_0117_1_3	Individual Skill Development And Training Including Public Transport Training	\$ 46.31	HOUR